	FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
(Rev 6-93) OMB No 0551-0011 (8xp 4/94) TRADEMARKS ONLY	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔∇ ∇ ∇	∇ ∇ AWS-092∇ ∇
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	arks. Please record the attached onginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Enskilda Securities Holding AB	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: Skandinaviska Enskilda Banken AB
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-Country: Sweden ☐ Other	Street Address: Nybrokajen 5
	City: Stockholm Country: Sweden ZIP: 103 36
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗆 Yes 🗔 N	o
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership
	☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-Country Sweden
☐ Assignment IXI Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	me Other
	representative designation is attached: U Yes IXI No
Execution Date: November 12, 2004	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2,624,999; 2,621,391; 2,826,271; and 2,826,272
Additional number	ersattached? 🗅 Yes 🖾 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4
Name: Thomas V. Smurzynski	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 115.00
Internal Address: <u>Lahive & Cockfield, LLP</u>	D Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 28 State Street	8 Deposit account number:
City: <u>Boston</u> State: <u>MA</u> ZIP: <u>02109</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The state of the s	OT USE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing interest the original document Thomas V. Smurzynski Thomas V. Smurzynski	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of December 29, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date ng cover sheet, attachments, and document:
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile t	transmitted to the Patent and Trademark Office, facsimile no. (703) 306-
5995, on the date shown below.	. / -

TRADEMARK REEL: 003000 FRAME: 0700

Dated: December 29, 2004

:.: Bolagsverket

1-Dec-04 04:20pm

851 81 Sundovail
Besokare Badhusparken
Tel. 060-18 40 00 * Fax: 060-12 98 40
bolagsverker@bolagsverket se * bolagsverket.se

Registration number: 556558-7135

Date of registration: 30th September, 1998

Company name: Enskilda Securiues Holding AB

Address: Nybrokajen 5

103 36 STOCKHOLM

Note: Merger completed, company dissolved on 12th November, 2004

This is to certify that the records kept by this office, Bolagsverker, the Swedish Companies Registration Office, show the following information regarding the above company:

On 29th October, 2004, by a legally valid decision, the Financial Supervisory Authority gave its permission for a merger agreement to be executed, according to which the following company:

Enskilda Securities Holding AB registration number: 556558-7135

would be dissolved and merge into:

Skandinaviska Enskilda Banken AB registration number: 502032-9081

This information was entered into the Trade and Industry Register on 12th November, 2004.

Sundsvall, 9th December, 2004

RECORDED: 12/29/2004

Ex officio

Anna-Karin Östin



The undersigned hereby confirm that this is a true and identical copy of the original document I have been shown.

alla loller

TRADEMARK REEL: 003000 FRAME: 0701